

Timebox Group India Limited

CIN : L33301DL1968PLC033434

Regd. Office: E-10, Lower Ground Floor, Lajpat Nagar-III, New Delhi-110024
Tel: 91-120-4714300, Email: investor.relations@timebox.com, Website: www.timeboxindia.com

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2020 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	5059	6146	14090	26190
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	368	-559	-811	-180
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	388	-559	-811	-180
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	398	-559	-801	-180
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	398	-559	-813	-180
Equity Share Capital	1010	1010	1010	1010
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) Basic & Diluted	-0.18*	-0.77*	-1.64	-1.03

* Not Annualised
Notes:-
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on June 30, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company website (www.timeboxindia.com).
3. The figures for the quarter ended March 31 are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of full year and unaudited figures upto nine months ended December 31.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Timebox Group India Limited
Sd/-
Sharmila Sahai
Managing Director
DIN: 00893750

Place: Noida
Date: 30 June, 2021

SWAN ENERGY LIMITED

(Formerly, Swan Mills Limited)

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L17100MH1909PLC000294

Regd. Office: 6, Fethan House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001
Phone: 022-40587300; Fax: 022-40587360; Email: swan@swan.co.in; Website: www.swan.co.in

Extract from the Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations	10,787.51	9,860.76	10,686.23	21,031.04	34,935.75
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,867.32)	129.05	(503.38)	(7,804.78)	(424.93)
Net Profit for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,867.32)	129.05	(503.38)	(7,804.78)	(424.93)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,923.97)	129.05	(561.76)	(6,861.43)	(483.31)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,909.86)	129.05	(561.76)	(6,847.32)	(483.31)
Equity Share Capital	2,442.57	2,442.57	2,442.57	2,442.57	2,442.57
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	84,985.25	89,039.07
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continued and discontinued operations)	(2.42)	0.05	(0.23)	(2.80)	(0.20)
Basic :					
Diluted:					

Notes:-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.swan.co.in
2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
Total Income	6496.98	8908.29	9715.55	25349.68	31059.08
Profit before tax	864.45	74.5	53.4	240.55	386.14
Net Profit after Tax	497.60	74.5	90.46	73.70	413.21

3. In terms of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, the Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f. 01.04.2017 and this financial results have been prepared in accordance with the said Ind-AS. Transition date to Ind AS is 01.04.2016.

For Swan Energy Limited

Sd/-
Nikhil V. Merchant
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: June 30, 2021



STATE BANK OF INDIA

CORPORATE CENTRE, STATE BANK BHAWAN, MADAME CAMA ROAD, MUMBAI - 400021

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the share/bond certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the bank has/have been lost/ mislaid without duly completed transfer deed (s) by the registered holder (s)/ holder (s) of the said share/ bond and they have applied to the bank to issue duplicate share/bond certificate(s) in their name. Any person who has claim in respect of the said share/ bond should lodge such a claim with the Bank's Transfer Agent NYS Anand & Associates Limited, 205-208, Anandkumar, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi - 110055 within 7 days from this date, else the bank will proceed to issue duplicate share bond certificate(s) without further intimation.

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Sr. No.	Folio	Name of the Holder	No. Shares/ Bonds	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
1	0163803	GANESH LAL CHATURKHUJA CHANDAS	500	1471704*	174020359000*
2	07129121	ANIL KUMAR RAOBHAR	400	12325798*	17461901800*
3	00846707	C. JOSEPH	550	860442*	17593120053*
4	01003034	CHANDRANATH NATHAN ANNIRE	200	105091*	1737549403*
5	01256681	MATHURANGA	292	65326101*	16842215251*
6	05101510	ANIL KUMAR GOVIL	500	90065910*	17450801452*
7	00900060	RAJKESH NEENA RAJESH NEENA	300	931970*	1692777*
8	01258883	RAJESH LAL KARY	300	12399332*	1746050128*
9	00767629	ANIL HANS BAH HANS	350	1000313*	17365564103*
10	00600151	ANANDKUMAR BHUPENDRA SINGH DURGAVATI	640	852613*	17368527601*
11	00703772	ANIL KUMAR GOVIL	500	1264040*	17376174793*
12	00703772	ANIL KUMAR GOVIL	500	1264040*	17376174793*
13	01704885	ANIL KUMAR GOVIL	800	1226048*	1746044333*
14	02127551	CHANDRA SHEKHAR PALO	670	1737948*	1743392048*

*Figures in bracket represent details of current shares of Face Value of Rs. 1/- consequent upon stock split (record date 21.11.2014)
Place: Mumbai
Date: 02.07.2021

NO. OF SHARES: 6022
NO. OF CERTS: 18

General Manager (Shares & Bonds)

PRITHVI NANDY COMMUNICATIONS

Prithvi Nandy Communications Ltd. CIN: L22200MH1999PLC074314
Registered office: 87-88, Mittal Chambers, Naraina, New Delhi-110028

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2020 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations	437.15	224.50	274.96	2,748.27	437.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(57.65)	(38.35)	(67.04)	(80.84)	(38.35)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(57.65)	(38.35)	(67.04)	(80.84)	(38.35)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extra ordinary items)	(43.37)	(38.35)	(67.04)	(80.84)	(38.35)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(35.77)	(38.35)	(67.04)	(80.84)	(38.35)
Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 10 per share)	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70	1,446.70
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	6,834.07	-
Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10 per share) basic and diluted	(0.30)*	(0.27)*	(0.47)	(0.55)	(0.27)

Notes:-
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on June 30, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.prithvinandy.com) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (http://www.nseindia.com).

For Prithvi Nandy Communications Ltd.

Sd/-
Kater Palak
Chief Financial Officer
Mumbai, June 30, 2021

Yashvir Vora
VPI Finance, Compliance and Legal Affairs
Mumbai, June 30, 2021

Santosh Chandra
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Mumbai, June 30, 2021

Pallab Bhattacharya
Wholetime Director and CEO
Mumbai, June 30, 2021

Indian Railway Finance Corporation Ltd. posts all-time high revenue and profit numbers for FY21

New Delhi, 29 June, 2021: Indian Railway Finance Corporation Limited ("IRFC" or the "Company") the dedicated market borrowing arm of the Indian Railways posted profit growth of 126% on YoY basis for Q4 FY 2020-21 to stand at Rs. 1,482.55 crore vs. Rs. 654.63 crore reported in Q4FY2020.

The net profit for FY2020-21 grew by 38.34% to Rs. 4,416.13 Crore as against Rs.3,192.06

Crore for the corresponding financial year ended 31st March, 2020. The total revenue from operation grew by 17.50% on YoY basis for the same period to stand at Rs.15,770.47 Crore.

The annual disbursement for IRFC grew by 46.19% on YoY basis from Rs. 71,392 crore in FY 2019-20 to Rs. 1,04,369 crore for the FY 2020-21. The Assets Under Management (AUM) for FY2020-21 stands at Rs. 3,60,079 crore as against Rs. 2,66,137 crore registering a growth of 35.29% on YoY basis.

The capital adequacy ratio of IRFC continues to remain strong at 415.85% for FY 2020-21 as against 395.39% for FY 2019-20. The Company continues to raise funds at the most competitive rates and terms both from the domestic and overseas financial markets which has helped to keep its cost of borrowing low.

Corporate Social Responsibility remains to be a focal area for IRFC as the company spent Rs. 93.44 crore for FY 2020-21 as compared to Rs. 49.45 crore for FY 2019-20.

Commenting on the financial results, Shri Amitabh Banerjee, Chairman and Managing Director, IRFC, said, "IRFC continued to show strong growth momentum both in terms of revenue and profit during the financial year driven by the massive investment outlay of Indian Railways which is on an expansion and modernization drive. There will be sustained growth in revenue and profitability going forward as a major portion of the funding requirement of Indian Railways is to be met through IRFC."



For Q4FY2021 IRFC's PAT grew by more than 126% on YoY basis to stand at ₹ 1,482.55 crore vs. ₹ 654.63 crore reported in Q4FY2020

IRFC posted profit growth of 38.34% to ₹ 4,416.13 Crore for the fiscal ended 31st March, 2021 from ₹ 3,192.06 Crore for fiscal ended 31st March, 2020.

IRFC's total revenue from operation for Fiscal 2021 stood at ₹ 15,770.47 crore as against ₹ 13,421.09 crore for Fiscal 2020.

MAHESH DEVELOPERS LIMITED
(INCORPORATED IN INDIA)
(CIN: L45200MH2006PLC198275)
Registered Office: Shri. Shri. 10th Road, Behind Khar Telephone Exchange, Khar (West), Mumbai - 400052, Maharashtra, India
Contact No: 022-65000338 Email ID: maheshg@gmail.com Website: www.maheshdevelopers.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Q4th Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Revenue from Operations	1,00	0.00	0.00	55.93
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(3.73)	(3.85)	(7.05)	(15.54)
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(3.73)	(3.85)	(7.05)	(15.54)
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(3.73)	(3.85)	(7.05)	(15.54)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.73)	(3.85)	(7.05)	(15.54)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	12.42	12.42	12.42	12.42
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	106.80	112.38	112.00	106.80
8.	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.30)	(0.31)	(0.57)	(1.25)

Notes:-
1. The Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on June 30, 2021.
2. Financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Ind-AS.
3. During the quarter ended March 31, 2021, the company has only one reportable segment, namely Civil Construction and Real Estate Development and hence separate segment reporting requirements are not applicable.
4. The company is a public company under the Companies Act, 2013 and is a listed company. The company is in the process of raising funds from the public and other sources to ensure that there is no adverse impact of the pandemic on the company's financial performance. There has been no adverse impact on the assets of the company. Based on the current estimates, the company does not expect any further significant impact on its operating results. There also has been no adverse impact on the company's financial performance. The adverse impact of the pandemic, may be felt in Q2, Q3 and Q4 of current year. The being an evolving situation, the Board is constantly monitoring the situation on regular basis.
5. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are the audited figures in respect of full financial year and unaudited published year to date figures up to December 31, 2020.
6. The financial results for the quarter ended and half year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.maheshdevelopers.com and have been submitted to the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com) for filing.
7. For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For, Mahesh Developers Limited
Sd/-
Managing Director
DIN: 00411404

Date: 30/06/2021
Place: Mumbai

EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LTD.

Regd. Office: 150, Shant Durgam Chattri, Mumbai - 400 003.

Tel No: 022-61118600, Website: www.expocontainers.com

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,439.84	1,436.85	1,436.51	5,056.74
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	(18.86)	34.86	(19.19)	60.23
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(320.07)	34.86	(50.83)	(241.58)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(320.07)	34.86	(50.83)	(241.58)
Equity Share Capital	761.74	761.46	761.46	761.46
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	1,416.79	1,656.37	1,656.37	1,416.79
Earnings per Share:				
a) Before Extraordinary Items	(0.42)	0.05	(0.07)	(0.31)
b) After Extraordinary Items	(0.42)	0.05	(0.07)	(0.31)

Note:- 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites and on the Company's website (www.expocontainers.com).
2) Our Current Orders in Hand Position is approximately 120 crs.

By order of the Board of Directors

For Expo Gas Containers Limited

Sd/-
Hasan Ali M. Mawani
Managing Director
(DIN - 00125472)

Place: Mumbai
Date: June 30, 2021

रोजच वाचा
दैनिक मुंबई लक्षदीप
मुंबई लक्षदीप

[illegible]

Registered Office: 521, Tukaram Chaudhary, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 (MH)
 Tel.: +91 22 22025098 / 22886267 | Fax: +91 22 22025094 | CIN: L27100MH1985PLC140379
 E-Mail: investor_relations@gmail.com | Website: www.nsteel.com


National Steel & Agro Industries Limited
 Registered Office: 521, Tukaram Chaudhary, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 (MH)
 Tel.: +91 22 22025098 / 22886267 | Fax: +91 22 22025094 | CIN: L27100MH1985PLC140379
 E-Mail: investor_relations@gmail.com | Website: www.nsteel.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021

(Rs. in Lacs except EP)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	24,991	34,878	157,848	1,30,935
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(7,058)	(9,987)	(25,272)	(23,727)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before after (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	(7,058)	(9,987)	(25,272)	(23,727)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	(5,166)	(15,343)	(22,740)	(29,083)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5,657)	(15,421)	(23,298)	(29,124)
Equity Share Capital	4,450	4,450	4,450	4,450
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share of (Rs. 10/- each)				
1. Basic	(11.61)	(34.48)	(51.10)	(65.36)
2. Diluted	(11.61)	(34.48)	(51.10)	(65.36)

Notes:-

The aforesaid is an extract of the detailed form of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nsteel.com.

By the Order of the Board of Directors

Santosh Shah
Executive Chairman

Date: 30th June, 2021

FINANCE | INVESTMENT

POLYTEX INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51900NM1087PLG042092

Reg. Add.: 401, 4th Floor, Nearby Airport, Besant Road, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai-400056

Phone: +91-022-471748247 Fax No.: +91-022-47604776 Website: www.polytexindia.com

Email: polytexindia@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			(Rs. in Lakhs)
		Quarter ended		31 st December	
		31 st December 2020	31 st December 2019	31 st December 2019	
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	18.11	90.71	19.74	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax. i.e. Exceptional and/or extraordinary items	17.97	35.77	35.73	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	17.97	35.77	3.71	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	17.97	35.77	3.71	
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (including tax and other comprehensive income (after tax) tax]	17.97	35.77	3.71	
6.	Profit on Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each fully paid up shares) (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the period as at	1,320.03	1,268.00	1,360.00	
7.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items)	174.25	174.25	174.25	
	(One value of Rs.10/- each)				
	(i) Basic	0.13	0.26	0.03	
	(ii) Diluted	0.13	0.26	0.03	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed form of Quarterly/Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Regulations) Regulation(2015). The full form of the same are available on the Company Website i.e. www.polytexindia.com

FOR POLYTEX INDIA LIMITED

ARVIND KUMAR KUMAR

WHOLETIME DIRECTOR

UDN 0271911

Place: Mumbai

Date: 30.12.2020

[illegible][illegible]

NOTES:

1. During the quarter, the Company's operations improved further from the economic slowdown caused by the COVID-19 pandemic. Based on its assessment of business / economic conditions, the Company expects to recover the carrying value of its assets. The Company will continue to evaluate the pandemic related uncertainty arising from the ongoing economic and market updates.
2. It was recognized, impairment amounted to Rs. Nil. Late (previous period / year - Rs. 2.80 Lakhs) have been recognised in Profit and Loss during the twelve months ended on 31st March, 2021.
3. The results have been approved by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on June 30th, 2021 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 29th July, 2021.
4. The Company's main product lines are in gear cutting tools which contributes over 60% (previous year 68%) of the revenue. The contribution from the balance operation is mostly involving common processes and use of the same machinery from main product lines and thus the company's operations is considered as a single segment.
5. The Company has no related party transactions. There are no significant balances of results not required.
6. The Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/rearranged wherever necessary. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and 31st March, 2020 represents the difference between the audited figures in respect of 12th month year and the published figures of new months ended 31st December, 2020 and 31st December, 2019 respectively. The Company does not have any Exceptional Items for report for the current quarter.
7. Financial year per section 207 of Companies Act, 1956. Figures represents Equity Share Capital and Other Equity.
8. Debt - Equity Ratio: 'Total Borrowings' divided by Equity.
9. DSCR = Profit before interest and exceptional items divided by (Interest expenses together with principal repayments).